1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
May 2004
Rev. 0
PRELIMINARY*
W3EG64128S-AD4
-BD4
1GB – 2x64Mx64 DDR SDRAM UNBUFFERED w/PLL

3.98 ± 0.1
(0.157 ± 0.004)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR AD4
Part Number Speed CAS Latency tRCD tRP Height*
W3EG64128S335AD4 166MHz/333Mb/s 2.5 3 3 35.05 (1.38")
W3EG64128S262AD4 133MHz/266Mb/s 2 2 2 35.05 (1.38")
W3EG64128S265AD4 133MHz/266Mb/s 2.5 3 3 35.05 (1.38")
W3EG64128S202AD4 100MHz/200Mb/s 2 2 2 35.05 (1.38")
NOTES:
 • Consult Factory for availability of RoHS compliant products. (G = RoHS Compliant)
 •  Vendor specifi c part numbers are used to provide memory components source control. The place holder for this is shown as lower case “x” in the part numbers above and is to
be replaced with the respective vendors code. Consult factory for qualifi ed sourcing options. (M = Micron, S = Samsung & consult factory for others)

20
(0.787)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR BD4
Part Number Speed CAS Latency tRCD tRP Height*
W3EG64128S335BD4 166MHz/333Mb/s 2.5 3 3 31.75 (1.25")
W3EG64128S262BD4 133MHz/266Mb/s 2 2 2 31.75 (1.25")
W3EG64128S265BD4 133MHz/266Mb/s 2.5 3 3 31.75 (1.25")
W3EG64128S202BD4 100MHz/200Mb/s 2 2 2 31.75 (1.25")
NOTES:
 • Consult Factory for availability of RoHS compliant products. (G = RoHS Compliant)
 •  Vendor specifi c part numbers are used to provide memory components source control. The place holder for this is shown as lower case “x” in the part numbers above and is to
be replaced with the respective vendors code. Consult factory for qualifi ed sourcing options. (M = Micron, S = Samsung & consult factory for others)